
VENTURE GROWTH

What is Venture Growth?
The Venture Growth strategy offered by Stansberry Asset Management, LLC (“SAM”) is focused  
on generating long-term capital appreciation. This strategy does not have market capitalization constraints but 
often targets smaller companies that are earlier in their lifecycle and which we believe have long runways for 
growth ahead of them.

SAM believes in the power of compounding—investing early in innovative, well-run, financially strong 
companies and then staying invested as they grow into even better companies is a key component to building 
life-changing wealth.

Secular Trends in Innovation
Innovation is key to growth. Companies that 
embrace secular trends in innovation often help 
transform the way the world operates, while 
simultaneously producing attractive long-term 
investment returns.

Top 10 Holdings as of 6/30/24

HOLDING	 TICKER	 WEIGHTING

ZETA GLOBAL HLDGS CORP

DATADOG, INC

HARROW HEALTH INC

MERCADOLIBRE INC

THE VITA COCO COMPANY, INC.

XYLEM INC

TIMKEN CO

AIRBNB INC

AMAZON.COM INC
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Sector Allocation

INDUSTRIALS

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

CONSUMER DISCRETIONARY

HEALTHCARE

CONSUMER STAPLES

FINANCIAL SERVICES

MATERIALS

COMMUNICATION SERVICES

INSURANCE

OTHER

Risk Category Allocation

     

SAM VENTURE GROWTH STRATEGY (GROSS)      

SAM VENTURE GROWTH STRATEGY (NET)	

BENCHMARK- RUSSELL 2K GROWTH INDEX
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Performance as of 6/30/24

QTD2023 YTD
ROLLING

12 Mo.
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24 Mo.*
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Portfolio Statistics as of 6/30/24

ALPHA VS BENCHMARK

BETA VS BENCHMARK	

SHARPE RATIO

STANDARD DEVIATION

-5.32%
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27.10%
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3.25%

3.23%

2.57%

3.78%

INNOVATION & SECULAR CHANGE

SOFTWARE & CLOUD SERVICES

CAPITAL EFFICIENT COMPOUNDERS

QUALITY GROWTH & BLUE CHIPS

BIOTECHNOLOGY & BIOPHARMA

PRECIOUS METALS

INSURANCE & NON-BANK FINANCIALS

CASH & EQUIVALENTS

REAL ESTATE

OTHER

29.96%
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14.81%

6.99%

3.25%

2.57%

2.55%

2.12%

2.77%

Stansberry Asset Management ("SAM") is a Registered Investment Advisor with the United States Securities and Exchange Commission. File number: 801-107061. Such registration does not imply any level of skill or training. This presentation 
has been prepared by SAM and is for informational purposes only. Under no circumstances should this report or any information herein be construed as investment advice, or as an offer to sell or the solicitation of an offer to buy any securities or 
other financial instruments. Inherent in an investment account managed by SAM is the potential for loss, and there can be no assurance that SAM or its various investment strategies will achieve its objectives or avoid significant losses.

The presented performance represents hypothetical model results during the measurement time period. As such, these results have limitations, including, but not limited to, the following:

•	 model performance may not reflect the impact that material economic conditions and market factors would have had on the adviser’s decision making or on individual clients, or the impact of the timing of actual client cash flows into or 
out of an actual portfolio;

•	 results reflect the asset-weighted returns of accounts managed in the strategy.

•	 model performance does not reflect brokerage commissions, custodian fees, taxes, or any other expenses a client would have paid, and as such, actual investment returns would be lower;

•	 hypothetical past performance just like actual past performance is no guarantee of future results.

The statements and views expressed herein may not express current views or positions. In addition, the views expressed may be historic or forward-looking in nature, may reflect significant assumptions and subjective judgments, and are subject 
to change without notice. SAM does not undertake to revise or update this information in any way. In some circumstances, this report may employ data derived from third-party sources. No representation is made as to the accuracy of such 
information and the use of such information in no way implies an endorsement of the source of such information or its validity.

Stansberry Research is a subscription-based publisher of financial information. Stansberry Research is not regulated by the Securities and Exchange Commission. Stansberry Research and SAM are overseen by different boards and are operated 
separately by different management teams. SAM’s management team is responsible for the investment decisions of SAM. The members of SAM’s management team are not officers or editors of Stansberry Research and have no direct financial 
interest in Stansberry Research. The writers at Stansberry Research are not personally involved in the day-to-day management of SAM or its investment advisory services, but some of them may choose to become clients of SAM.

Although SAM will utilize investment research published by Stansberry Research, SAM has no special or early access to such research. It receives information from Stansberry Research just like any other subscriber does – after the issues are 
published.

An arrangement exists under which Stansberry Research will be compensated by SAM for SAM’s use of the “Stansberry” name, for marketing to Stansberry Research subscribers, and in certain instances if a reader enters into an investment 
advisory relationship with SAM. Additional information about this arrangement and Stansberry Research will be furnished upon request.

*Annualized


